ORTEC
®
digiDART-LF™
Portable “SMART” MCA for NaI(Tl), LaBr
and other Scintillation Detectors
• High-performance and RUGGED, 2k channels.
• Available as a complete package including integrated probe.
• DIGITALLY stable: consistent answers for long counts, changing count-rates and

ORTEC
®
Ordering Information
Model Description
DIGIDART-LF DigiDART-LF, 2 cables, battery and charger, A65-B32 MAESTRO-32 MCA software, operator manual, and
instruction card. NO Detector Interface Module (DIM). Requires DIGIDART-OPT6 if NOT used with DIM-296
or DIM-POSNAI.
DD-LF-POSNAI DigiDART-LF with DIM-POSNAI detector interface module for positive bias NaI detector.
DD-LF-296 DigiDART-LF with DIM-296 detector interface module for NaI or LaBr detector.
DD-LF-2BY2 DigiDART-LF with rugged, integrated 2" x 2" NaI detector/DIM-296 assembly and carry case.
DD-LF-3BY3 DigiDART-LF with rugged, integrated 3" x 3" NaI detector/DIM-296 assembly and carry case.
DD-LF-A35-2BY2 DigiDART-LF with rugged, integrated 2" x 2" NaI detector/DIM-296 assembly, carry case and A35-B32
ScintiVision software.
DD-LF-A35-3BY3 DigiDART-LF with rugged, integrated 3" x 3" NaI detector/DIM-296 assembly, carry case and A35-B32
ScintiVision software.
DIGIDART-OPT1 Spare high capacity battery.
DIGIDART-OPT2 Battery charger 110–240 V 50/60 Hz.
DIGIDART-OPT2E Battery charger 110–240 V 50/60 Hz, CE approved for